Last Name

First Name

JIMENEZ MEDINA Leisy

CHEN
ZHOU
SHIAO

LEE
ZHENG
TONG
SESHADRI
GAUTHIER
GUPTA
CUCHIRITA
FEI
LABRIE
Wang
NGUYEN
PROVENCHER

Yu-Hsan
Benita
Ann
Leanne
Cherry

May
Sangeetha
Sophie
Rippu
Adina Maria
Jean
Julianne
Zihan
Phuong
Alice

Province Gender

QC
ON
BC
ON
BC
BC
ON
ON
QC
BC
QC
ON
QC
AB
MB
QC

F

M T M M T M T M T T T T T T

Last Name First Name
COTE Alicia

XU Joyce
XIONG Isabelle
ZHAO Kelly Fei
LIAO Ivy

LAI Laura
CHIU Barbara
SUDARSANAM  Nirupama
CABRERA MALLE EMILIA
MA Wei
RAMIREZ Mariana
SIEU Vida
MORIN Katherine
ZHANG Daisy
LYU Kelly
ETHIER Coralline

Province Gender Total Rating Event

QC
ON
BC
ON
BC
BC
BC
NS
QC
BC
QC
QC
QC
AB
SK
QC

F

M T M M T M T M M M M M M MM

4810
4376
4084
3996
3995
3888
3877
3784
3544
3516
3349
3232
3002
2844
2302
1936

Women's Doubles
Women's Doubles
Women's Doubles
Women's Doubles
Women's Doubles
Women's Doubles
Women's Doubles
Women's Doubles
Women's Doubles
Women's Doubles
Women's Doubles
Women's Doubles
Women's Doubles
Women's Doubles
Women's Doubles
Women's Doubles



